KEEP ANGLETON BEAUTIFUL

Q1 What age range do you fall into?

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

Under 18
18-24
25-34
35-44
45-54
55-64

65+

Prefer not to
say

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Under 18 0.00%

18-24 3.57%

25-34 0.00%

35-44 25.00%

45-54 28.57%

55-64 21.43%

65+ 21.43%

Prefer not to say 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q2 What is your gender?

Male

Female

Prefer not to
say

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES
Male

Female

Prefer not to say

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

There are no responses.

Answered: 28

30%

40% 50%

2/29

60%

Skipped: 0

70% 80%

RESPONSES
21.43%

78.57%

0.00%

0.00%

90%

100%

DATE

22

28



KEEP ANGLETON BEAUTIFUL

Q3 How would you best describe yourself?

American
Indian or...

Asian or Asian
American

Black or
African...

Hispanic or
Latino

Native
Hawaiian or...

White or
Caucasian

Prefer not to
say

Other (please
specify)

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

American Indian or Alaska Native 0.00% 0
Asian or Asian American 0.00% 0
Black or African American 0.00% 0
Hispanic or Latino 10.71% 3
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 0.00% 0
White or Caucasian 89.29% 25
Prefer not to say 0.00% 0
Other (please specify) 0.00% 0
TOTAL 28
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

There are no responses.
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Q4 What is your annual household income?

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

Under $15,000

Between
$15,000 and...

Between
$30,000 and...

Between
$50,000 and...

Between
$75,000 and...

Between
$100,000 and...

Over $150,000

Prefer not to
say

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

Under $15,000

Between $15,000 and $29,999
Between $30,000 and $49,999
Between $50,000 and $74,999
Between $75,000 and $99,999
Between $100,000 and $150,000
Over $150,000

Prefer not to say

TOTAL

40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
3.57%

0.00%
3.57%
14.29%
10.71%
17.86%
14.29%

35.71%

4/29
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28
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Q5 Do you live or work within Angleton?

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 92.86% 26
No 7.14% 2
TOTAL 2
# IF NO, WHAT IS YOUR CONNECTION TO ANGLETON? DATE

1 Born and Raised 2/1/2022 8:15 PM

2 Lifelong resident 1/26/2022 3:45 PM

3 Life long resident 1/19/2022 10:08 PM
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KEEP ANGLETON BEAUTIFUL

Q6 Please rate the following statements on beautification in Angleton:

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

City
beautificati...

The City is
doing a good...

I have a good
understandin...
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Quality
artwork and...

| believe that
having...

| believe that
having polic...

| am aware of .

the city's...
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0%  10%  20% 30% 40% 50%  60%

. Strongly Di... . Disagree Neither Agr...

. Strongly Ag... . N/A

STRONGLY DISAGREE NEITHER AGREE
DISAGREE AGREE
OR
DISAGREE

City beautification is 0.00% 0.00% 3.57%  42.86%
important to me. 0 0 1 12
The City is doing a good 0.00% 14.29% 17.86%  50.00%
job maintaining or 0 4 5 14
increasing its level of
beautification.
| have a good 3.57% 0.00% 42.86%  39.29%
understanding of the 1 0 12 11
City's beautification
projects and programs.
Quality artwork and 0.00% 7.14% 3.57%  42.86%
murals throughout the 0 2 1 12
city increases
beautification and appeal.
| believe that having 0.00% 10.71% 10.71%  28.57%
vegetation policies and 0 3 3 8
standards for
landscaping in place for
new developments within
Angleton is important to
maintaining a beautiful
city.
| believe that having 0.00% 3.57% 0.00% 32.14%
policies and design 0 1 0 9
standards in place for
parks and open space
amenities within
Angleton is important to
maintaining a beautiful
city. (ex. park benches,
surfaces, fencing, etc.)
| am aware of the city's 3.57% 25.00% 7.14% 35.71%
butterfly garden locations 1 7 2 10
and how they
support butterfly
populations.
# TYPE ANY ADDITIONAL COMMENTS HERE.

KEEP ANGLETON BEAUTIFUL
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70% 80%

M Agree

STRONGLY
AGREE

53.57%
15

17.86%
5

14.29%
4

42.86%
12

42.86%
12

57.14%
16

17.86%
5

90% 100%

N/A TOTAL
0.00%
0 28
0.00%
0 28
0.00%
0 28
3.57%
1 28
7.14%
2 28
7.14%
2 28
10.71%
3 28
DATE

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.50

3.71

3.61

4.11

3.82

4.21

3.07
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Didn’t know we had one
| was not aware Angleton had butterfly gardens and obviously where they are located

Picking up trash by side of road in a more timely manner. Large trash that that | put at the road
is sometimes there a month.

There needs to be more "green spaces." It seems that Angleton is allowing anyone to just
throw up some condos, duplexes, smaller houses crammed close together etc. instead of
saying "Lets just leave this space natural." One or two extra families in the city isnt going to
make that much of a difference money wise over the value of increasing natural habitats. |
have a space near me that was used basically as a lay down yard/parking area while they
improved drainage and street conditions. After the construction was completed and the area
was allowed to grow | noticed a huge amount of bees, butterflies, new bird species | hadn't
seen before, the existing birds returning, fireflys (yes they are there). Now | hear they are going
to let someone come in and throw up a couple condos. | know the lots are owned by an
individual but where does it stop?

The City isn'’t just about downtown and parks. While you may be doing a good job there, the
rest of the town still looks sad. Make an effort where we LIVE. Hanging baskets on telephone
poles throughout the city - in neighborhoods, increase street sweeper frequency, more
sidewalks.

Too much emphasis/$ put into parks. Road repair, junk cars, trash, abandoned strip centers
should be addressed. These issues are unsightly and cannot be fixed by “planting a tree”.

Didn't know about the butterfly gardens.

There's a butterfly garden?

9/29

1/27/2022 11:42 AM
1/26/2022 3:45 PM
1/26/2022 11:05 AM

1/20/2022 10:17 AM

1/15/2022 12:21 PM

1/15/2022 8:07 AM

1/14/2022 9:21 AM
1/14/2022 9:13 AM
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Q7 Please rate the following statements on recycling and litter prevention
in Angleton:

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

Recycling is
important to...

The recycling
services in...

Thereis a
sufficient...

10/29
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The City
provides eno...

The City makes

it easy for...
| believe that
the level of...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
. Strongly Di... . Disagree . Neither Agr... . Agree

. Strongly Ag... . N/A
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STRONGLY DISAGREE NEITHER AGREE STRONGLY NI/A TOTAL WEIGHTED

DISAGREE AGREE AGREE AVERAGE

OR
DISAGREE

Recycling is important to 0.00% 3.57% 14.29%  42.86% 39.29%  0.00%

me. 0 1 4 12 11 0 28 4.18

The recycling services in 0.00% 22.22% 22.22% 37.04% 18.52%  0.00%

Angleton meet community 0 6 6 10 5 0 27 3.52

needs.

There is a sufficient 0.00% 42.86% 35.71% 17.86% 0.00%  3.57%

amount of recycling 0 12 10 5 0 1 28 2.74

receptacles in

public locations.

The City provides enough 3.57% 3.57% 17.86% 64.29% 10.71%  0.00%

Community-Wide 1 1 5 18 3 0 28 3.75

Cleanups events (ex.

Keep Angleton Beautiful's

Fall Sweep and Spring

Cleanup)

The City makes it easy for 3.57% 7.14% 21.43%  46.43% 21.43%  0.00%

citizens to participate in 1 2 6 13 6 0 28 3.75

recycling.

| believe that the level of 14.29% 53.57% 17.86%  10.71% 3.57%  0.00%

enforcement to remedy 4 15 5 3 1 0 28 2.36

abandoned, junked, or

unkept properties within

Angleton is sufficient.

# TYPE ANY ADDITIONAL COMMENTS HERE DATE

1 Non working cars sitting on the street seem to be a problem. 1/26/2022 11:05 AM

2 Need glass recycling 1/15/2022 8:07 AM

3 Don't know the regulations regarding junked or abandoned property 1/14/2022 9:21 AM
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KEEP ANGLETON BEAUTIFUL

Q8 Please rate the following statements on solid waste management and
household hazardous waste disposal in Angleton:

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

I have a good
understandin...

There are
enough nearb...

I have a good
understandin...
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The heavy
trash resour...

| have a good
understandin...

There are
enough...

14729



There are
enough trash...

0% 10%

. Strongly Di...
Strongly Ag...

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

| have a good
understanding of how to
properly dispose of
household hazardous
waste. (ex. chemicals,
cleaning products,
automotive products, paint
products, lawn & garden
chemicals, etc.)

There are enough nearby
resources to make it easy
to properly dispose of
household hazardous
waste.

| have a good
understanding of how to
properly dispose of heavy
trash from my residence.
(ex. building/construction
debris, appliances, tires,
furniture, etc.)

The heavy trash resources
in Angleton are enough to
meet community needs.

| have a good
understanding of how to
properly dispose of yard
waste (ex. tree trimmings,
brush, plant waste)

There are enough
resources to make it easy
to properly dispose of yard
waste.

There are enough trash
receptacles in pedestrian
areas to encourage litter
reduction.

3.57%

7.14%

3.57%

17.86%
5

7.14%

17.86%
5

14.29%
4
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20% 30%

. Disagree

8 A

DISAGREE

21.43%
6

46.43%
13

17.86%
5

25.00%
7

10.71%
3

17.86%
5

32.14%
9

40% 50% 60%
Neither Agr...
NEITHER AGREE
AGREE
OR
DISAGREE
7.14% 60.71%
2 17
39.29% 7.14%
11 2
10.71% 53.57%
3 15
25.00% 21.43%
7 6
3.57% 60.71%
1 17
21.43% 28.57%
6 8
28.57% 21.43%
8 6
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70% 80%

Agree

STRONGLY
AGREE

7.14%
2

0.00%

14.29%
4

10.71%
3

14.29%
4

10.71%
3

3.57%
1

90%

N/A

0.00%
0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3.57%

3.57%

0.00%
0

100%

TOTAL

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

3.46

2.46

3.57

2.82

3.67

2.96

2.68
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TYPE ANY ADDITIONAL COMMENTS HERE

Sometimes it's difficult to determine when the heavy trash will be picked up. It seems that the
schedule changes according to where the beginning of the month falls

Trash/recycling receptacles along the new sidewalks that have been constructed through out
Angleton would be a welcomed addition! | live on a corner on a major street within walking
distance of 288b and there is trash in my yard on a weekly basis.

16/29

DATE
1/14/2022 9:21 AM

1/14/2022 9:13 AM



KEEP ANGLETON BEAUTIFUL

Q9 Citywide Cleanup Events - Have you participated in one or more of the
citywide cleanup events offered by Keep Angleton Beautiful? (Ex. Annual

Spring Cleanup, Annual Fall Sweep)

Answered: 28

Yes, within
the last year
Yes, within
the 1-3 years

Yes, more than
3 years ago

Skipped: 0

No, I am not
familiar wit...

No, I am
familiar wit...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes, within the last year

Yes, within the 1-3 years

Yes, more than 3 years ago

No, | am not familiar with these events

No, | am familiar with the events but | have not participated in the past

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

There are no responses.

17729

100%

RESPONSES
35.71%

28.57%

10.71%

7.14%

17.86%

0.00%

DATE

10

28
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Q10 Citywide Cleanup Events - | would participate in additional citywide
cleanup events throughout the year if they were offered.

Maybe

No

Other (please
specify)

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
Maybe
No

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

There are no responses.

20%

Answered: 28

30%

40% 50%

18/29

60%

Skipped: 0

70% 80%

RESPONSES
50.00%

35.71%

14.29%

0.00%

90% 100%

DATE

14

10

28
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Q11 What types of educational programs would you or a family member
benefit from? (Choose up to 3)

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

Gardening

Education
Landscaping

Education

Youth
Recycling...

Natural
Resources an...
Organized
Group Cleanu...

Virtual
Learning
In-Person

Learning

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Gardening Education 53.57%
Landscaping Education 50.00%
Youth Recycling Education 10.71%
Natural Resources and Conservation Education 39.29%
Organized Group Cleanup Events (Parks, neighborhoods, open spaces) 35.71%
Virtual Learning 17.86%
In-Person Learning 17.86%
Other (please specify) 10.71%

Total Respondents: 28

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 Disabled- not interested 1/21/2022 8:02 PM
2 Why only 3 choices? How about a 4th for All of the Above 1/15/2022 12:21 PM
3 None 1/15/2022 8:07 AM
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Q12 What are your preferred methods of communication for receiving
updates from Keep Angleton Beautiful? (Choose up to 3) Communications
may include announcements about programs or cleanup events,
educational material, updates on relevant policy/ordinance changes for the
City, and more.

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

Website

Social Media

Monthly
Newsletter

Print Material

Mail Inserts
(ex. Water b...

Text Message

Recorded Phone
Message

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES

Website

E-mail

Social Media

Monthly Newsletter

Print Material

Mail Inserts (ex. Water bill insets)
Text Message

Recorded Phone Message

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 28

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

There are no responses.

KEEP ANGLETON BEAUTIFUL

21/29

RESPONSES

25.00% 7
46.43% 13
64.29% 18
25.00% 7
14.29% 4
32.14% 9
14.29% 4
7.14% 2
0.00% 0

DATE
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Q13 Beautification - From your perspective, what is needed to increase the

w NP

N

© 00 N O

11
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16
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19

20
21

level of beautification within Angelton?

Answered: 22  Skipped: 6

RESPONSES
Community participation
Older neighborhoods need to be cleaned up.

Properly maintained roads, quicker junk pick up, sidewalks in places where there are none,
fountains at parks

No trashy houses and more beautiful things in the city.

1. covered outdoor special event venue for community functions 2. A botanical garden
highlighting seasonal atmosphere and holiday decoration (ie: Spring blooms, patriotic days,
harvest fest, Christmas, MLK, etc)

Run down or empty homes either torn down or yard cleaned.
More people involved
Get rid of buildings no longer in use and give homes to homeless.

Stop with the concrete already. Need to designate places as "Green Zones" where it stays
natural. Especially towards the downtown area.

More green spaces - medians with landscaping- better building code standards for commercial
property

Neighborhood cleanups

More strick rules on junk in the yards within the city limits. Provide more locations to recycle
large items like at the spring cleaning events, but have sites available year round that could
recycle them as well.

Mainly clean up businesses along 288B.

More employees for cleanup and beautification - can some of it be contracted out? Enforce
yard maintenance laws. Create a mulch pile like they have in Lake Jackson for citizens to
leave yard waste. Biggest one - never ever sign a 10 year trash contract again. Angleton has
really suffered because of that one thing. When will it end? What is Council/Staff doing now to
prepare for the next contract? What would you do differently? What have you learned? What
items must be in the next contract? When will you send a survey to obtain input from citizens?
I'm a whiner, | appreciate these surveys.

Fill abandoned strip malls/buildings. More concentration on Hwy 35/E. Mulberry.

More needs to be done concerning over run or abandoned properties. Everything just looks so
run down. You just expect more from a city that is supposed to be the “Heart of Brazoria
County”.

Attention to all parts of town, do NOT just concentrate on a few areas

Maintenance of the roads and sidewalks. Maintenance of lit areas. Adding sidewalks to
accommodate the increase of foot traffic as new subdivisions are built. Henderson is in need
of sidewalks between Valderas and N. Downing

Street sweeping every street with a curb in Angleton weekly. More curbs and sidewalks.
Custom street signs along major streets in Angleton.

Awareness, on what we are doing to keep Angleton Beautiful

Increase in vegetation, landscaping, and tree canopy. Art throughout town including increase of

22 /29

DATE
2/4/2022 11:57 AM

2/1/2022 6:13 PM
2/1/2022 5:26 PM

1/27/2022 11:42 AM

1/26/2022 3:45 PM

1/26/2022 11:05 AM
1/26/2022 10:23 AM
1/21/2022 6:03 AM

1/20/2022 10:17 AM

1/20/2022 7:18 AM

1/19/2022 10:08 PM

1/17/2022 8:07 AM

1/16/2022 5:55 PM
1/15/2022 12:21 PM

1/15/2022 8:07 AM
1/14/2022 11:39 AM

1/14/2022 10:19 AM

1/14/2022 9:21 AM

1/14/2022 9:13 AM

1/13/2022 8:26 PM
1/12/2022 1:55 PM



22

box wraps, murals, and park art.

na
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Q14 Litter Prevention - From your perspective, what should Keep Angleton
Beautiful focus on to reduce and prevent littering?

A
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Answered: 21  Skipped: 7

RESPONSES

Community education

Even more trash recepticles.

More trash cans and signs and recycling bins

Litter receptacles generously distributed all over the city

| don’t know how you keep people from throwing their trash on the street rather than disposing
of properly.

Educate at schools

Maybe drive thru trash for car trash so it is not thrown out of car!! We do not litter - but many
times have witnessed it.

Incentives

More public trash and recycling receptacles
Neighborhood cleanups

More cans

| hate to say this but honestly, there isn't anything more you can do. It all boils down to how
people where raised and sense of pride and unfortunately you either have it or you don't.

Encourage it in the schools. It starts at home.

More trash cans on street corners and in neighborhoods - and not just downtown. A contest for
schools? More fines for businesses and homeowners? Send each address a litter bag for their
car. They're readily available- ask a business to sponsor them and put their logo on them. Put
up signs at strategic street corners that remind people to not throw their cigarette butts out the
window. Send me updates on what you're doing, what you want to do, meetings aren’t enough
to get the word out. If you need money ask for donations for a specific project. Can | sponsor a
trash can in my neighborhood? Give my neighborhood direction and ideas on what we can do -
drive around - look around - what areas need help?

Enforce the rules. More street sweeping. More public waste containers.
Litter left after trash pickup. Some roads notorious for drive by litterers
Clean up ditches. Cleanup build up of debris around storm drains.

Decorative trash cans along new sidewalks! PLEASE! | know this requires manpower
resources to empty trash cans regularly, but as a citizen | wouldn't mind partnering with the
city if they provided my house with an additional waste bin at my home.

Making the public aware on the benefits of reducing litter and preventing it.

Recycling receptacles throughout parks, trashcans in public ROW along major walking paths,
and trashcans downtown.

na
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DATE
2/4/2022 11:57 AM

2/1/2022 5:26 PM
1/27/2022 11:42 AM
1/26/2022 3:45 PM
1/26/2022 11:05 AM

1/26/2022 10:23 AM
1/21/2022 8:02 PM

1/21/2022 6:03 AM
1/20/2022 7:18 AM
1/19/2022 10:08 PM
1/19/2022 8:14 PM
1/17/2022 8:07 AM

1/16/2022 5:55 PM
1/15/2022 12:21 PM

1/14/2022 11:39 AM
1/14/2022 10:19 AM
1/14/2022 9:21 AM
1/14/2022 9:13 AM

1/13/2022 8:26 PM
1/12/2022 1:55 PM

1/12/2022 8:42 AM
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Q15 Solid Waste Management & Recycling - From your perspective, how

can proper solid waste disposal improve within Angleton?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 12

RESPONSES

Customers need more info.

| don’t know

Expand recycling to include glass and metal recycling location(s)
Pickup in more timely manner.
Educate the citizens

Perfect for us

Not sure

Unknown

Unsure

No thoughts on this one.

I'm happy with the service.

We need a compost-mulch site. We need weekly pick up for solid waste. | would much rather
have biweekly recycling since the cans are huge, once a week trash, and once a week solid
waste.

Hire a new company!

Marketing. | believe having the recycle bins at every home helps but occasional refresher
marketing on social media to show people how easy it is would keep it in the forefront of
peoples minds.

More opportunities for heavy trash, brush, and hazardous waste disposal. City brush pickup
and mulch site for residents.

na
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DATE
2/1/2022 5:26 PM

1/27/2022 11:42 AM
1/26/2022 3:45 PM
1/26/2022 11:05 AM
1/26/2022 10:23 AM
1/21/2022 8:02 PM
1/21/2022 6:03 AM
1/20/2022 7:18 AM
1/19/2022 10:08 PM
1/17/2022 8:07 AM
1/16/2022 5:55 PM
1/15/2022 12:21 PM

1/14/2022 11:39 AM
1/14/2022 9:13 AM

1/12/2022 1:55 PM

1/12/2022 8:42 AM
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Q17 Is there anything else that you would like to share with Keep Angleton
Beautiful?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 18

# RESPONSES DATE

1 No 2/1/2022 5:26 PM

2 Like the flowers that are planted. The painting on the stoplight boxes are nice. Flags on the 1/26/2022 11:05 AM
light poles add beauty.

3 Keep moving forward 1/26/2022 10:23 AM

4 No 1/21/2022 6:03 AM

5 Great job!! 1/20/2022 7:18 AM

6 None, | am thankful that we have this program. 1/17/2022 8:07 AM

7 | know you work hard, and have limited resources, but people have ideas and if given the right 1/15/2022 12:21 PM
direction and a little push they will volunteer or donate to causes.

8 Love the artwork on electric boxes! 1/15/2022 8:07 AM

9 Thank you for all you do to Keep Angleton BEAUTIFUL. 1/13/2022 8:26 PM

10 no 1/12/2022 8:42 AM

27129



